TOR POZNAN

3 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-05-22 12:40.
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WTOREK
Gr.C4
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(75) BEDNARSKI Beniamin
1 2:04.129 +6.473 12:47:08.153
2 1:57.656 - 12:49:05.809
3 2:05.533 +7.877 12:51:11.342
4 2:02.173 +4.517 12:53:13.515
5 2:02.739 +5.083 12:55:16.254
p6 2:04.262 +6.606 12:57:20.516
(998) ROSSI
1 2:08.039 +8.919 12:47:09.418
2 2:02.708 +3.588 12:49:12.126
3 2:02.640 +3.520 12:51:14.766
4 2:00.326 +1.206 12:53:15.092
5 2:00.483 +1.363 12:55:15.575
6 1:59.120 - 12:57:14.695
p7 2:11.903 +12.783 12:59:26.598
(84) PRZYBYLSKI Pawet
1 2:01.882 +2.519 12:46:19.932
2 2:04.180 +4.817 12:48:24.112
3 2:01.202 +1.839 12:50:25.314
4 2:00.716 +1.353 12:52:26.030
5 1:59.363 - 12:54:25.393
6 2:02.207 +2.844 12:56:27.600
7 1:59.598 +0.235 12:58:27.198
p8 2:08.929 +9.566 13:00:36.127
(83) BOGUSZEWSKI Pawet
1 2:09.451 +9.909 12:47:11.177
2 2:01.123 +1.581 12:49:12.300
3 2:00.122 +0.580 12:51:12.422
4 2:01.292 +1.750 12:53:13.714
5 2:00.473 +0.931 12:55:14.187
6 1:59.542 - 12:57:13.729
7 2:02.909 +3.367 12:59:16.638
p8 2:08.172 +8.630 13:01:24.810
(71) WILCZYNSKI Tomasz
1 2:04.798 +5.179 12:47:07.322
2 2:09.997 +10.378 12:49:17.319
3 2:01.464 +1.845 12:51:18.783
4 1:59.619 - 12:53:18.402
5 2:02.963 +3.344 12:55:21.365
p6 2:07.987 +8.368 12:57:29.352
(74) RYCHTER Kamil
1 2:04.900 +4.971 12:47:07.863
2 2:09.636 +9.707 12:49:17.499
3 2:01.726 +1.797 12:51:19.225
4 2:01.988 +2.059 12:53:21.213
5 2:02.150 +2.221 12:55:23.363
6 1:59.929 - 12:57:23.292
p7 2:12.644 +12.715 12:59:35.936
(64) PRENDOTA Piotr
1 2:06.424 +3.892 12:46:34.350
2 2:04.419 +1.887 12:48:38.769
3 2:05.238 +2.706 12:50:44.007
4 2:02.596 +0.064 12:52:46.603
5 2:02.921 +0.389 12:54:49.524
6 2:03.535 +1.003 12:56:53.059
7 2:02.532 \ - 12:58:55.591
p8 2:23.982 +21.450 13:01:19.573

(56) FALKOWSKI Tomasz

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:07.403 +4.701 12:47:13.472
2 2:08.475 +5.773 12:49:21.947
3 2:08.019 +5.317 12:51:29.966
4 2:06.956 +4.254 12:53:36.922
5 2:03.685 +0.983 12:55:40.607
6 2:02.702 - 12:57:43.309
p7 2:15.987 +13.285 12:59:59.296
(48) SARNACKI Daniel
1 2:11.002 +8.107 12:46:19.233
2 2:07.248 +4.353 12:48:26.481
3 2:04.402 +1.507 12:50:30.883
4 2:02.895 - 12:52:33.778
5 2:04.518 +1.623 12:54:38.296
6 2:05.586 +2.691 12:56:43.882
7 2:04.191 +1.296 12:58:48.073
p8 2:24.708 +21.813 13:01:12.781
(82) MADAJ Mirostaw
1 2:08.405 +3.577 12:47:14.436
2 2:07.922 +3.094 12:49:22.358
3 2:08.435 +3.607 12:51:30.793
4 2:08.083 +3.255 12:53:38.876
5 2:04.828 - 12:55:43.704
p6 2:09.079 +4.251 12:57:52.783
(49) KIECZMERSKI Mariusz
1 2:08.341 +3.074 12:48:01.680
2 2:09.193 +3.926 12:50:10.873
3 2:05.267 - 12:52:16.140
4 2:06.735 +1.468 12:54:22.875
p5 2:13.400 +8.133 12:56:36.275
(28) KAMROWSKI Piotr
1 2:08.012 +2.116 12:47:12.775
2 2:08.565 +2.669 12:49:21.340
3 2:08.386 +2.490 12:51:29.726
4 2:07.807 +1.911 12:53:37.533
5 2:05.896 - 12:55:43.429
6 2:17.035 +11.139 12:58:00.464
p7 2:33.537 +27.641 13:00:34.001
(73) BARYYA Piotr
1 2:09.185 +1.062 12:47:12.463
2 2:08.123 - 12:49:20.586
3 2:10.253 +2.130 12:51:30.839
4 2:13.044 +4.921 12:53:43.883
p5 2:23.934 +15.811 12:56:07.817
6 3:03.435 +55.312 12:59:11.252
p7 2:19.518 +11.395 13:01:30.770
(85) KALISTA Stanistaw
1 2:19.892 +5.800 12:47:57.818
2 2:14.491 +0.399 12:50:12.309
3 2:14.092 - 12:52:26.401
4 2:16.048 +1.956 12:54:42.449
5 2:16.952 +2.860 12:56:59.401
6 2:17.267 +3.175 12:59:16.668
p7 2:19.129 +5.037 13:01:35.797
(29) REGLINSKI Robert
1 2:31.408 - 12:47:57.826
2 2:32.643 +1.235 12:50:30.469
3 2:31.717 +0.309 12:53:02.186
4 2:32.305 +0.897 12:55:34.491
p5 2:36.872 +5.464 12:58:11.363

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(80) WLAZLAK Kordian
1 2:34.199 - 12:48:27.649
2 2:37.853 +3.654 12:51:05.502
3 2:38.044 +3.845 12:53:43.546
4 2:34.999 +0.800 12:56:18.545
5 2:34.474 +0.275 12:58:53.019
p6 2:43.174 +8.975 13:01:36.193
(81) MELEWSKI Jacek
1 2:45.332 - 12:48:38.731
2 2:50.352 +5.020 12:51:29.083
3 2:47.670 +2.338 12:54:16.753
4 2:46.825 +1.493 12:57:03.578
p5 2:47.111 +1.779 12:59:50.689
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